FEATURES
⚫
⚫
⚫
⚫
⚫
⚫
⚫

LMV321/LMV358
1
 PACKAGE/ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL
Op Temp(°C)
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAE
DESCRIPTION
LMV321
-40°C~85°C LMV321IDBVR SOT23-5
-40°C~85°C LMV321IDCKR
SC70-5
(SOT353)
LMV358
-40°C~85°C LMV358IDR
SOIC-8
(SOP-8)
-40°C~85°C LMV358IDGKR VSOP-8
-40°C~85°C LMV358IPWR TSSOP-8
LMV321/LMV358
2
Pin Configuration and Functions (Top View)
Pin Description